
 

 

 

 

Holy Trinity Episcopal Day School Calendar 

2017-2018 
 

Monday, August 21     Open House 9am-11am (Drop-In) 

       For Parents and Students 
 

Tuesday, August 22     Pre K – Group A attends 

       Kindergarten First Day of School 
 

Wednesday, August 23    Pre K – Group B attends 

       Pre K and K Parent Meetings 6:15pm  
 

Thursday, August 24     Pre K – Group A attends 
 

Friday, August 25     Pre K – Group B attends 
 

Monday, August 28     ALL students attend 
 

Wednesday, August 30    Parent Coffee 8:00am 

       Blessing of the Backpacks/First Chapel 8:30am 
 

Monday, September 4    Labor Day Holiday 
 

Friday, October 20     Fall Holiday  
 

Tuesday, October 31     Halloween Parade - 8:30am  
 

Friday, November 10     Veterans Day Holiday 
 

Friday, November 17     Thanksgiving Feast 
 

Mon-Fri, November 20-24    Thanksgiving Break 
 

Tuesday, December 12    Christmas Program 6pm 

       Last Day of School before Christmas 
 

Monday, January 8     School Resumes 
 

Monday, January 15     Martin Luther King Holiday 
 

Mon-Fri, March 12-16    Spring Break 
 

Friday, March 30     Good Friday – No School 
 

Monday, April 2     Easter Egg Hunt  
 

Friday, April 13     Spring Holiday 

       (ACS Weather Make-Up Day) 
 

Friday, May 11     Last Day of School/Kinderbration 
 

In case of inclement weather, please follow the schedule of the Auburn City School System. 
 

 

 

 


